A RESOLUTION approving the Mayor's appointment to the Prosperity Denver Directors. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DI Section 1. That the Mayoral appointment of Polica Houston to the Board of Directors for a term effective immediately and expiring on 5-1-2026 duly appointed, be and hereby is approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 30, 2023, by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	
A RESOLUTION approving the Mayor's appointment to the Prosperity Denver Directors. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DI Section 1. That the Mayoral appointment of Polica Houston to the Figure 3. Board of Directors for a term effective immediately and expiring on 5-1-2026 duly appointed, be and hereby is approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 30, 2023, by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	IITTEE OF REFERENCE:
approving the Mayor's appointment to the Prosperity Denver Directors. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DI Section 1. That the Mayoral appointment of Polica Houston to the Board of Directors for a term effective immediately and expiring on 5-1-2026 duly appointed, be and hereby is approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 30, 2023, by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	& Governance Committee
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DI Section 1. That the Mayoral appointment of Polica Houston to the R Board of Directors for a term effective immediately and expiring on 5-1-2026 duly appointed, be and hereby is approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 30, 2023, by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PRESIDENT ATTEST: PREPARED BY: Karla J. Pierce, Assistant City Attorney Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been re the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal ob resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted to the City Council for 3.2.6 of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, City Attorney for the City and County of Denver	
Section 1. That the Mayoral appointment of Polica Houston to the R Board of Directors for a term effective immediately and expiring on 5-1-2026 duly appointed, be and hereby is approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 30, 2023, by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	er Fund Board of
Board of Directors for a term effective immediately and expiring on 5-1-2026 duly appointed, be and hereby is approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 30, 2023, by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	DENVER:
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: June 6, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	
ATTEST: - CLERK AND RECOFEX-OFFICIO CLERK CITY AND COUNTY PREPARED BY: Karla J. Pierce, Assistant City Attorney DATE Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been re the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal ob resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted to the City Council for 3.2.6 of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, City Attorney for the City and County of Denver	
EX-OFFICIO CLERK CITY AND COUNTY PREPARED BY: Karla J. Pierce, Assistant City Attorney DATE Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been re the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal ob resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted to the City Council for 3.2.6 of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, City Attorney for the City and County of Denver	
Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been re the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal ob resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted to the City Council for 3.2.6 of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, City Attorney for the City and County of Denver	RK OF THE
the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal ob resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted to the City Council for 3.2.6 of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, City Attorney for the City and County of Denver	ATE: June 7, 2023
	objection to the proposed
DE DV	
PS BY:, Assistant City Attorney DATE:	E: